Zerio Plus
Zerio Plus Radio Optical Smoke Detector
EDA-R5000
Electro Detectors
Electro House, Edinburgh Way,
Harlow, Essex, CM20 2EG, UK

Compatible with Zerio Plus Panels
SPECIFICATION
ORDER CODES
Power source Dual lithium cells
Battery life Up to 7 years
Battery Pack 1 x EDA-Q690
Detector type Optical
Alarm Level Programmable
Temperature range 0C to +60C
Humidity 0 to 95%
(no condensation)
Construction
- Insect Screen Stainless Steel Foil
- Casing Injection Moulded U.V.
Stabilised ABS Plastic
- Electronics Surface Mount Technology
Options Multiple Sensor
Remote LED
Lockable Head
Coloured Body
EDA-R5000 Radio Optical Smoke Detector
EDA-R5010 R5000 with LED interface base
EDA-Q690 Spare Battery Pack (1 required)
EDA-Q580 Device locking screw
(pack of 10)
DESCRIPTION
The Zerio Plus radio optical smoke detector from Electro-
Detectors represents a new benchmark in terms of what the